Shenzhen LuoX Electric Co:,/Ltd.

antennasarray.com

40GHz Waveguide Radar Rotary Joint Element C Band For Air Traffic
Surveillance Systems

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China

o Brand Name: HAITIAN

o Certification: ISO

e Minimum Order Quantity: ~ 100sets

o Delivery Time: 1month

o Supply Ability: 100 sets per month
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Product Specification

o Color: Design By The Client

o Band: C

o Working Frequency (GHz): 20.0-30.0(-1dB)

o Insert Loss (dB): 2.5

o Stopband Frequency (GHz):10M,>30dB 1000M,>80dB

o Material: Aluminum

o Highlight: Radar Rotary Joint Element, —

40GHz Waveguide Rotary Joints Element,
40GHz Radar Rotary Joint Element

—
o
=
3
o
=
)

°
S
o
Q
c
S
Q
]

°
)
QO
(2}
@
<
@,
=
c
(2}
o
=1
o
>
=1
)
>
5
D
[%2
0
=
3
0

<
o
o]
3



Product Description

LC APC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator

O Duplex LC APC MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator Patchcord Patch Cable Customized White Black Yellow Length

=

= Features

U Connector’s design complies with IEC 61754-20 standard

8 Extremely low insertion loss and high return loss

o End-face geometry and quality superior than IEC and Telcordia standards

(- LSZH, OFNP, OFNR cable jacket

(@) RoHS and REACH materials compliant

— . .

— Short boot option available

> Uniboot option available
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Q_ Brand OEM/ODM Rezolution 2560"1440

-

Ql- Backlight source LED Brightness 300cd/m2

g Screen size 27 inch 75hz Gaming pc Monitor Contrat 10001
Screen propertion 189 Viewing angle HI78W178"
Backlight LED Color temperature 187M

Our R&D Center

./[. Shenzhen LuoX Electric Co., Ltd.
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e 008613910001000 e Aristotle.vary@LuoX.com @ antennasarray.com

No.87, Youth Pioneer Park, Beijing
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